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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 21.04.2024.

HK Olaine Baltie

N Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
21 V [Moléanovs Artemijs 01.01.2014.
0 A |Koroteckis Artemijs 22.02.2015.
2 A |Kokorevi¢s Bruno 16.07.2014.
7 A |[Rieksts Toms 07.03.2014.
25 A |Kluss Maksims 08.01.2014.
0 U |Povics Henriks 09.05.2014.
10 U |Krupskis Gabriels 20.08.2014.
16 U (Zaube Ric¢ards 27.01.2014.
17 U |Kifa llja 01.10.2014.
22 U |Zelenko Artjoms 15.12.2014.
26 U [Makarevi¢s Artjoms 26.09.2014.
28 U |Randa-Dmitrijevs Bruno 28.09.2015.
31 U |Salimovs Timurs 21.08.2015.
34 U |Berezin Georgiy 28.10.2014.

Sagatavots 08.01.2026. 06:56:53
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Botvins Mihails Treneris

2 Drevins Aleksandrs Treneris

3 Blinovs Viktors Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




